
LITE BITES
FOR THE SMALLER APPETITE

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

7oz HADDOCK

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES

CHICKEN GOUJONS 
Dipped in beer batter

BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS
Served with a sweet chilli dip

MOZZARELLA FINGERS
Served with a mango dip

ALL OF THE ABOVE SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH 
& HOMEMADE CHIPS

SALADS
PLOUGHMAN’S
Selection of cheese, pickles, crusty roll & chips

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Prawns, tuna, salmon fillet, dips, 
granary bread & homemade chips

FARMERS PLOUGHMANS
Beef or Ham, selection of cheese, pickles, 
crusty roll & homemade chips

HOUSE PLATTER
Pate, selection of cheese, red onion chutney, toast, 
olives & homemade chips

BURGERS
OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH COLESLAW AND

 HOMEMADE CHIPS

CLASSIC
8oz burger with mayonnaise, relish and leaf salad.

CHEESE & BACON
8oz burger with smoky bacon, mature cheddar, 
bbq sauce, mayonnaise and leaf salad.

CHILLI BURGER
8oz burger with beef chilli and leaf salad.

HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER (V)
Grilled Halloumi topped with chargrilled red 
peppers and salsa

BAGUETTES
SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH AND HOMEMADE CHIPS

TUNA & CHEESE MELT 
HOT ROAST BEEF & ONION
BACON & BRIE
PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE

SANDWICHES
SERVED ON A CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD, WITH A 

SALAD GARNISH AND HOMEMADE CHIPS

ROAST BEEF OR HONEY ROAST HAM
PRAWNS IN A MARIE ROSE SAUCE
CHEESE & PICKLE
TUNA MAYONNAISE

SOUP & SANDWICH
Bowl of homemade soup of the day, with a sandwich 
of your choice (Baguettes not included)

PUB CLASSICS
WHOLETAIL WHITBY SCAMPI
Luxury wholetail scampi, served with a salad garnish,
a wedge of lemon and tartare sauce.

FRESH 12oz HADDOCK (GF)
Large fresh haddock dipped in our homemade
beer batter, served with mushy peas

10oz GAMMON STEAK
Served with mushrooms, a grilled tomato,
homemade chips, and a choice of fried egg, 
pineapple or both.

HOMEMADE STEAK & 
MUSHROOM PIE
A generous portion of steak chunks with mushrooms 
in a rich gravy, topped with short crust pastry.

HOMEMADE STEAK & KIDNEY PIE
A generous portion of steak chunks with kidney
in a rich gravy, topped with short crust pastry.

LASAGNE
Homemade with a rich tomato sauce topped with 
cheddar cheese, served with a salad garnish 
and garlic bread.

SAUSAGE OF THE DAY
Trio of sausage, served on a bed of mashed potatoes,
with onion rings and gravy.

HAM & EGGS
Honey roast ham, topped with 2 eggs

HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN 
SELECTION
Please see main menu.

ALL SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF FRESH SEASONAL 
VEGETABLES AND HOMEMADE CHIPS, UNLESS 

OTHERWISE STATED.

£13.95

£9.25
£9.75
£8.95
£8.95

£11.50

£9.25
£9.75

£11.50

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.75

£16.95

£13.95

£13.95

£9.75
£9.95

£14.95

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£14.95

£12.95

£12.50

£12.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

WELCOME TO 
THE HIGHWAYMAN

LUNCHTIME MENU


