

WELCOME TO THE HIGHWAYMAN



LUNCHTIME MENU

SANDWICHES

SERVED ON A CHOICE OF WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD, WITH A SALAD GARNISH AND HOMEMADE CHIPS

ROAST BEEF OR HONEY ROAST HAM	£9.25
PRAWNS IN A MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£9.75
CHEESE & PICKLE	£8.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£8.95

SOUP & SANDWICH Bowl of homemade soup of the day, with a sandwich of your choice (Baguettes not included)

BAGUETTES

SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH AND HOMEMADE CHIPS

TUNA & CHEESE MELT	£9.25
HOT ROAST BEEF & ONION	£9.75
BACON & BRIE	£9.75
PRAWN IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£9.95

BURGERS

OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH COLESLAW AND HOMEMADE CHIPS	
CLASSIC 8oz burger with mayonnaise, relish and leaf salad.	£11.50
CHEESE & BACON 8oz burger with smoky bacon, mature cheddar, bbq sauce, mayonnaise and leaf salad.	£12.95
CHILLI BURGER 8oz burger with beef chilli and leaf salad.	£12.95
HALLOUMI & RED PEPPER (V) Grilled Halloumi topped with chargrilled red peppers and salsa	£11.95
SALADS	
PLOUGHMAN'S Selection of cheese, pickles, crusty roll & chips	£12.75
SEAFOOD PLATTER Prawns, tuna, salmon fillet, dips, granary bread & homemade chips	£16.95
FARMERS PLOUGHMANS Beef or Ham, selection of cheese, pickles, crusty roll & homemade chips	£13.95
HOUSE PLATTER Pate, selection of cheese, red onion chutney, toast, olives & homemade chips	£13.95

e menu 🔬 👔	
PUB CLASSICS	
WHOLETAIL WHITBY SCAMPI Luxury wholetail scampi, served with a salad garnish, a wedge of lemon and tartare sauce.	£13.95
FRESH 12oz HADDOCK (GF) Large fresh haddock dipped in our homemade beer batter, served with mushy peas	£14.95
10oz GAMMON STEAK Served with mushrooms, a grilled tomato, homemade chips, and a choice of fried egg, pineapple or both.	£16.95
HOMEMADE STEAK & MUSHROOM PIE A generous portion of steak chunks with mushrooms in a rich gravy, topped with short crust pastry.	£15.95
HOMEMADE STEAK & KIDNEY PIE A generous portion of steak chunks with kidney in a rich gravy, topped with short crust pastry.	£15.95
LASAGNE Homemade with a rich tomato sauce topped with cheddar cheese, served with a salad garnish and garlic bread.	£14.95
SAUSAGE OF THE DAY Trio of sausage, served on a bed of mashed potatoes, with onion rings and gravy.	£12.95
HAM & EGGS Honey roast ham, topped with 2 eggs	£12.50
HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN SELECTION Please see main menu.	£12.95
ALL SERVED WITH A SELECTION OF FRESH SEAS VEGETABLES AND HOMEMADE CHIPS, UNLI OTHERWISE STATED.	
LITE BITES	
FOR THE SMALLER APPETITE	
WHOLETAIL SCAMPI	£10.95
70z HADDOCK	£10.95
SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES	£10.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS Dipped in beer batter	£10.95
BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS Served with a sweet chilli dip	£10.95
MOZZARELLA FINGERS Served with a mango dip	£10.95
ALL OF THE ABOVE SERVED WITH SALAD GARNI: & HOMEMADE CHIPS	SH

& HOMEMADE CHIPS